Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amateure 0/16"

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amateure - 6

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 27 REICHER Flora F2012 HUN Veszpremi Spartacus SE 1 1 1 3 1 1 4

2 10 PERIC Mara Bella F2013 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 2 2 3 7 2 2 9

3 26  HEINRIH Oto 2013 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3 3 2 8 3 3 11

4 108 RITTER Noah 2013  GER BMX Betzingen 4 4 4 12 4 4 16

5 A3 ZAMPARO Leo 2013 ITA 48erre BMX Teeam Rivignan 5 5 5 15 5 5 20
DNS 1 MARCUZZO Christian 2013 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano CR  DNS DNS
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amateure 7 - 8

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 30 FANDLER Leo 2011 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 1 4 6 2 1 7
2 29 PIEBER Markus 2011 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 2 2 7 3 2 9
3 910 KOCSIS Bendeguz 2012 HUN SzoESE Gencsapati 2 3 1 6 1 4 10
4 31 DERLER David 2012 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 4 3 11 4 3 14
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amateure 9 - 10

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 46  GAMPERL Dominik 2009 AT Team-Sport-Miihlen 1 1 2 4 2 1

2 33 WEBERHOFER Felix 2009 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 1 1 1 3 1 2

3 40 PIEBER Tobias 2010  AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 2 1 5 3 3

4 39 KERSCHENBAUER Thomas 2010  AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 2 3 7 4 4

5 37 BERGER Lukas 2010  AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 3 2 8 5 5

6 32 GSCHANES David-Aaron 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 3 10 6 6

7 38 KERSCHENBAUER Michael 2009 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 3 4 11 7 7

8 34 AUGSTEN Florian 2010 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 4 5 4 13 8 8

DNS 55 OFNER Thomas 2010  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 5 CR  DNS
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Amateure 11 - 12, Amateure 13+

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 48 RAREJ David 2008 AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 1 2 3 6 2 1 7
2 14 PESAK Eva F2003 SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 4 1 1 6 1 2 8
3 60 CZISZTLER Hanna F2005 HUN BMX Sopron 2 3 2 7 3 3 10
4 35 PIEBER Anna F2007 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 3 4 4 11 4 4 15
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Cruiser - 29

PLC SNR
1 414
2 127
3 25
4 635
5 08
6 04
7 011
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NAME

VOLK Jani

BAJC Rok

KOCMUT Patrik
SCHIFFMANN Andreas
RIVA Andreas

LERNER Julia
SMERITSCHNIG Chiara

AG

1994
1999
2005
2003
1999
F2000
F1999

NAT

SLO
SLO
SLO
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT

CLUB

KK Crn Trn

KK Crn Trn

BSX Racing Team Maribor
SV DJK Kolbermoor
Team-Sport-Mihlen

ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch
Team Sport Mihlen

M1
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Cruiser 30+

PLC SNR

17
20
11
10
12
21
673
899
901
10 332
11 900
12 898
13 A23

WOoONOUVIDE WNBE

Page

7 ©4.09.2019

NAME

BARABAS Martin
SCHIEFER Johann
KOCMUT Kristjan
KORNBERGER 3Johann
AUGSTEN Kurt
DERLER Christoph
SCHIFFMANN Stefan
CHIAPPO Gabriele
GOBBATO Luca Giuseppe
BOTTGER Marc

LENA Alessandro
CUDINI Massimo
CHIANDETTI Fabio

AG

1981
1971
1977
1964
1984
1975
1967
1979
1973
1971
1974
1984
1971

NAT

cz

AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA

CLUB

BMX Nizbor
Team-Sport-Mihlen

BSX Racing Team Maribor

Union BMX Baierdorf
Union BMX Baierdorf
Union BMX Baierdorf
SV DJK Kolbermoor

48erre BMX Rivignano
48erre BMX Rivignano

Team Cycle-Training Max G
48erre BMX Racing Team Ri
48erre BMX Team Rivignano

48erre BMX Rivignano
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys - 8

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 322 NASZADOS Saba 2012 HUN Veszpremi Spartacus SE 1 1 3 5 3 1
2 442 BATTISTUTTA Davide 2011  ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 4 3 1 8 4 2
3 581 HORNUNG Moritz 2011  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 1 2 2 5 2 3
4 589 KARTUSCH Finn 2011  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 2 4 2 8 5 4
5 357 GOSTENCNIK Tine 2011  SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3 2 3 8 6 5
6 491 DISARO Edoardo 2011 ITA Phanters Boys Padova 3 1 1 5 1 6
7 2 STOCKL Tim 2011  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX V@sendo 2 6 5 13 7 7
8 5 SCHLAGER Elias 2011  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4 6 4 14 8 8
9 100 LENGYEL Gellert 2011 HUN BMX Sopron 6 5 4 15 10 1
10 72  SLISKO Max 2012 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 5 3 6 14 9 2
11 440 MONTESEL Federico 2012 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 6 7 5 18 12 3
12 11 NARNHOFER Clara F2011 AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 5 4 7 16 11 4
13 441 BEARZI Nicolo 2011 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 7 7 7 21 14 5
14 438 ROIATTI Sven 2012 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 7 5 6 18 13 6
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR

123
8

454
01

51

93

386
308
22

10 556
11 999
12 455
13 o11
14 352
15 74
16 446
M 448

WOoONOUVIDE WNBE
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9 - 10
NAME
LOZAR Jost

BREZNIK Falk Mak
MONTESEL Valentino
HOHENGASSNER Sandro
PALINKAS Balazs
PREK Nik

ALTHAUS Nils

ROVTAR Anze

PERIC Gabor Mihael
CSUPORT Adam

ZERAFA Jacob
ROIATTI Chris
HOHENGASSNER Helena
RECCHIA Davide

MARS Aron
CHIANDETTI Luca
CUDINI Valentino Denis

AG

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
F2008
2009
2010
2010
2010

NAT

SLO
SLO
ITA
AUT
HUN
SLO
GER
SLO
SLO
HUN
MAL
ITA
AUT
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA

CLUB

KD Rajd Ljubljana
BSX Racing Team Maribor

48erre BMX Team Rivignano

Union BMX Baierdorf
Veszpremi Spartacus SE
KK Crn Trn

Team Cycle-Training Max G

KK Crn Trn
BSX Racing Team Maribor
BMX Sopron
BMX MALTA

48erre BMX Team Rivignano

Union BMX Baierdorf
BMX Libertas Lupatotina
Veszpremi Spartacus SE
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano 6
48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 6
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR
1 580
2 173
3 60

4 24

5 583
6 19

7 355
8 65

9 368
10 211
11 358
12 458
13 14

14 155
15 221
16 462
M 446
M 125
M 460
M 464
M 121
M 398
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11 - 12

NAME

WAGNER Valentin
ZSEMBERY Boldizsar
DERIU Alex

LAMPIC Val Trinle
HORNUNG Fabian
FEICHTINGER Marco
LIGABO Thomas
RITTER Leon
FARKAS Bendeguz
SANDRINI Natan
MASSALONGO Andrea
CHIANDETTI Alex
FEICHTINGER Moritz
CZISZTLER Daniel
BESZERDIK Bence
GOBBATO Filippo
JAZBAR Maxim
OGANYAN Vartkes
LENA Michele
CHIAPPO Ivan
WEIGAND Leonie
WEIGAND Vanessa

AG

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
F2007
F2007

NAT

AUT
HUN
ITA
SLO
AUT
AUT
ITA
GER
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
HUN
HUN
ITA
SLO
SVK
ITA
ITA
GER
GER

CLUB

ARBO Radsport BMX Vdsendo
Superior MTB Team

BMX Team Alto Adige

KD Rajd Ljubljana

ARBO Radsport BMX Vdsendo
Union BMX Baierdorf

BMX Libertas Lupatotina
BMX Betzingen

BMX Sopron

ASD After Skull

BMX Libertas Lupatotino
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Union BMX Baierdorf

BMX Sopron

Veszpremi Spartacus SE
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
KK Crn Trn

BMX Klub Raca

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
SV DJK Kolbermoor

SV DJK Kolbermoor

M1
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships 25.08.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: KOGLER Andreas Chief Commissaire: RIGLER Achim
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys 13 - 14

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 580 BAUER Lena F2004  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vdsendo 2 4 2 8 7 2 1
2 @4  HIPFL Simon 2006  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 1 1 5 7 5 2 2
3 274 ROVTAR Tim 2006  SLO KK Crn Trn 1 2 1 4 2 1 3
4 8 GOLOB Nik 2006  SLO TBP Lenart 2 5 2 9 9 3 4
5 01 KOUDELKA Mathias 2006  AUT ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch 3 2 2 7 3 3 5
6 364 AGAZZI Luca 2006 ITA Libertas Lupatoto 3 3 4 10 10 4 6
7 362 SEMPERBONI Giulio 2006 ITA BMX Libertas Lupatotina 4 6 3 13 12 4 7
8 465 BATIC Beno 2005 SLO KK Crn Trn 1 1 1 3 1 1 8
9 632 BOTTGER Luca 2006  GER Fly Racing Team 4 3 1 8 6 5 1
106 05 GOSSL Nico 2006  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX V@sendo 2 2 3 7 4 5 2
11 468 MONTAGNER Matteo 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 4 4 3 11 11 6 3
12 474 SONCIN Tommaso 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 5 6 6 17 16 6 4
13 14 SCHEIKL Tobias 2006 AUT ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch 3 1 4 8 8 8 5
14 471 MARTINI Mattia 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 5 3 5 13 13 7 6
15 7 KOGLER Lukas 2005  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 6 4 4 14 14 7 7
16 475 ZOCCOLAN Alberto 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 6 5 6 17 15 8 8
M 156 HERIC Nejc 2005 SLO KD Rajd Ljubljana 5 5 7 17 17

M 12 ESSER Patrick 2006  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 6 7 5 18 18

M 016 LERNER Marc 2006 AUT ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch 7 6 6 19 19
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR
1 981
2 02

3 380
4 04

5 478
6 342
7 803
8 14

9 105
10 715
11 503
12 12

13 899

Page
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15 - 16

NAME

GORZA Gaj

KOUDELKA Sebastian
LIGABO Erich Klaus
LERNER Florian

DI TOMMASO Matteo
LASZLO Milos
FAHNINGER Julius
SCHIEFER Simon
PROCHAZKA Simon
HUSSEN Benedikt
KATO Norbert

HECKL Janno
WEIGAND Felix

AG

2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

NAT

SLO
AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
HUN
GER
AUT
SVK
GER
HUN
AUT
GER

CLUB

TBP Lenart
ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch

BMX Libertas Lupatotina

ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Veszpremi Spartacus SE

SV DJK Kolbermoor
Team-Sport-Mihlen
BMX Klub Raca

Team Cycle-Training Max G
Veszpremi Spartacus SE
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo

SV DJK Kolbermoor
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Team-Sport-Mihlen

12. Lauf Alpe-Adria-Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

KOGLER Andreas

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Men 17+

PLC SNR NAME

4 FRANK Tilen

3 KOGLER Andreas
A6 KOGLER Fabian
285 VINCZE Gergely
04 RIGLER Moritz
482 LIUT Alessandro
E7 HORN Eduard

164 BALINT Gyula

CONO VTS WNER
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AG

1987
1997
1998
1995
2002
2001
1995
2002

NAT

SLO
AUT
AUT
HUN
AUT
ITA
AUT
HUN

CLUB

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Team-Sport-Mihlen
Team-Sport-Mihlen

SzoESE Gencsapati

ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Team-Sport-Mihlen

BMX Sopron

M1
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